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1 A'Hearn, Ben bahearn@dlrgroup.com 0 Yes No 

2 Alvine, Drew aalvine@alvine.com 0 Yes Yes 

3 Conrad, Tim tconrad@mechsales.com 0 Yes Yes 

4 Deal, Chris cdeal@modus-eng.com 

S Dewey, Larry larryd@bellbrothers.com 

6 I Fisher, David Idfisher@cxhvac.com 0 Yes No ~~ 
7 IGERBER, TED Itgerber@dptmechanical.com 0 Yes Yes 
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8 ,Grove, Brian bgrove@alvine.com 0 Yes Yes X 
9 Gumm, Matt matt@setpointmech.com 0 Yes Yes 

10 Hageman, Val ,hageman.valerie@principal.com 0 No Yes 
--­

11 Hall, Jim ,jimh@hvactab.com 0 Yes No )0 
~2 Heldenbrand, Charles cheldenbrand@shive-hattery.com

l13 Hersch, Mark mhersch@modus-eng.com 3: I:e: I::: F~ I~ I I ; 
o , Yes I Yes t .><-.14 lJesson, Matt mattj@hvactab.com 

CL -t"lS IKadic, Emir kadice@kjww.com ~ /' -~'?-- I V30 Yes No I ~....-____ ~~ ~ L.--" ~ I, 

16 IKems,Jason !ikems@harthammer.com 30 yd..! tlLF--yes Yes I ~~-~ , ... X x 
17 IKlein, ThomasA Itklein@wolin.com 0 Yes Yes . I ~//"f(..(i:;u; I K L x 
18 Kloberdanz, Chad~~ chadk@theenergygroup.biz 

19 Langley, Alan alangley@alvine.com 

20 ILeonard, Clint v~ Iclint.r.leonard@jcLcom 30 Yes No V~~ I ~ 
21 Liu, Ran rliu@iastate.edul ./1 ---::;z J v­ /' 
22 Mcintyre, Troy Troy@sys-kool.com ~~~ 

23 Meredith, J. Kevin kmeredith@shive-hattery.com i/' "..."" 

24 Milbrandt, Robert rmilbran@iastate.edu v v 
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25 Miller, Brian bmiller@woodmaninc.com 0 Yes Yes 

26 Miller, luke lukem@ajallen.com 0 L No Yes 

27 Moench, Joe joemoench@woodmaninc.com 0 Yes Yes 

28 Morris, Robert rmorris@airconmechanical.com 0 Yes No 

29 Nielsen, Joseph nielsenj@bluestonepme.com 0 Yes Yes 

30 petersen, mike mpetersen@shive-hattery.com 0 Yes No 

31 .Ponxs, Dan dan@woodmaninc.com 0 Yes Yes ' 

32 Puis, Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com 0 Yes Yes ~ 
33 Roberts, Jonathan jroberts@theenergygroup.biz 0 No Yes­ 1/ 
34 IRogers, Curt curt.rogers@ristandassociates.com 0 Yes Yes v 
35 Salasek, Tim tim .d.salasek@jci.com Yes No 

36 Sheriff, Holly hsheriff@modus-eng.com Yes Yes 

37 Shimerdla, Tim tshimerdla@dlrgroup . com~ Yes No ~ 
38 Sidey, John johns@twgi.com 0 Yes No )( 

+" 
11\ 
CII 
:::I 
~ 

w 
0.. 

-­

39 Steffens, Brian Ibsteffens@shive-hattery.com . . L )1" 30 Yes Yes V I V 
40 IStephens, Doug ddstephens@trane.com 0 Yes No 

41 Suddarth, Nevin nsuddarth@alvine.com 0 No Yes 

42 Sullivan, Doug sullyda@gmail.com 0 Yes Yes 

43 Teed, Randy :rjteed@systemworksl!c.com 0 No Yes L 
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44 IZhou, Xiaohui ilxhzhou@iastate.edu 0 Ye, 1 Ye, t~ I ,/ I I 1/ 
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